The particulars contained here in above are true to the best of my information and belief.

Assessment and demand of Land Revenue

As per the declaration of the applicant and provisions of Sec. 23 of WBLR Act, the land revenue including cess

and surcharge assessed for the revenue year (1425 to 1430) is the sum of Rs.:28014/-( Twenty-Eight Thousand

Fourteen ) only falls due on 1st Baisakh, 1430 BS with arrear (if any).

In addition to this, you have to pay a sum of Rs.: 4380/-( Four Thousand Three Hundred Eighty ) only being

interest on arrear of revenue under Rule 303 of WBLR Manual. As such, in total you have to pay Rs.:32394/-(

Thirty-Two Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Four ) only.

You are requested to pay the above sum of money within 31st day of Chaitra, 1430 BS.

Block Land & Land Reforms Officer

(RAJGANJ)

Application No : REVE2023070115275 Application Date : 06/07/2023

Name of the District : JALPAIGURI